Rang Nachname

Fleischer

Henderson

Vernati

Schwarz

Kump

Henderson

Pontoni

Vorname

Nicklas

18.07.2025
10.09.2025
18.06.2025
14.05.2025

Hugh

18.06.2025
14.05.2025
10.09.2025

Henrik
18.06.2025
10.09.2025

14.05.2025

Dominik

10.09.2025
18.06.2025
14.05.2025

Laura

18.06.2025
14.05.2025

Lewis

10.09.2025
14.05.2025

Tim
10.09.2025
18.06.2025

. Junior Trophy
. Junior Trophy
. Junior Trophy

. Junior Trophy

. Junior Trophy
. Junior Trophy

. Junior Trophy

. Junior Trophy
. Junior Trophy

. Junior Trophy

. Junior Trophy
. Junior Trophy

. Junior Trophy

. Junior Trophy

. Junior Trophy

. Junior Trophy

. Junior Trophy

. Junior Trophy

. Junior Trophy

Jahreswertung Junior Trophy
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Dienstag, 23. September 2025

107
110
113
123

79
82
88

97
109
120

107
109
113

93
98

90
106

99
118

11:11:02

Brutto

453

249

326

329

191

196

217



Rang

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Nachname

Fleischer

Beyeler

Frei

Berner

Schwarz

Degen

Gehrig

Spirig

Lamb

Schumacher

Zala

Schumacher

Zala

Vorname

Lukas

18.07.2025
18.06.2025

Finn
14.05.2025
18.06.2025

Anchan

18.06.2025

Melina
14.05.2025
Benjamin
18.06.2025

Morris

10.09.2025

Gian-Marco

10.09.2025

Cassia

18.07.2025

Matthew

14.05.2025

Lorena

18.07.2025

Aleeya

18.07.2025

Valentin

18.07.2025

Asmira

18.07.2025

4.

4

. Junior Trophy

. Junior Trophy

. Junior Trophy

. Junior Trophy

. Junior Trophy

. Junior Trophy

. Junior Trophy

Junior Trophy

. Junior Trophy

. Junior Trophy

. Junior Trophy

. Junior Trophy

. Junior Trophy

. Junior Trophy

. Junior Trophy
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109
121

121
128

85

90

101

102

104

109

112

114

119

127

130

Brutto

230

249

85

90

101

102

104

109

112

114

119

127

130



Rang Nachname Vorname Brutto

21  Hunziker Dominic 130
18.07.2025 3. Junior Trophy 130

22  Weber Tim 131
18.07.2025 3. Junior Trophy 131
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